

Suit No.12417/16
Amar Dev Shastri Vs. Harinder Pal Singh

02.07.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person with counsel Sh. K. Rehman

Copy of Newspaper Veer Arjun dated 07/06/2022 has been filed with regard to the service of the defendant by way of publication in the said Newspaper.

In view of this, put up for further proceedings on 06/08/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS
02.07.2022